
Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 24.04.2023 22:19 - Strana 1

Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 12:04 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.12 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Казан (RUS) 06.08.2015
Незванични MKD - 16 57.13 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 20.06.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 58.81 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 01.07.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.91 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 1:09.95 Мирјана Бошевска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Teodora Kolceska 11 Mladost, SK 1:11.40 379 B
2. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 1:18.60 284

Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 1:18.60 284
4. Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 1:23.53 237
5. Matea Jankoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:23.85 234
6. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:25.46 221
7. Andrea Stefanovska 11 Orion, SK 1:26.81 211
8. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:28.13 202
9. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 1:28.44 199

10. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:29.54 192
11. Katja Kalacoska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:30.86 184
12. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 1:33.19 170
13. Nadja Ivanova 11 Skopje, SK 1:38.66 143
14. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:40.64 135
15. Kalina Hristovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:41.96 130
16. Mila Nacevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:49.49 105
17. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.88 98
18. Kaja Kostova 9 Student, SK 2:09.45 63

12 - 13 godina

1. Toska Thaci 13 Step, PR 1:10.96 386 B
2. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 1:11.54 377 B
3. Lea Selmani 13 Ilirida, FK 1:12.53 362 R
4. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.22 338
5. Georgina Stavreska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.84 329
6. Masa Sevic 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:15.33 323
7. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 1:15.61 319
8. Nina Ivosevic 12 Barakuda, BG 1:17.69 294
9. Melori Majstorska 12 Pilot Swim, SK 1:19.43 275

10. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 1:19.57 274
11. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:19.94 270
12. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 1:21.52 255
13. Snezana Stojkova 13 Skopje, SK 1:26.14 216
14. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 1:27.08 209
15. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 1:30.01 189
16. Zoja Ujkajdari 12 Skopje, SK 1:30.81 184
17. Teodora Babikj 13 Skopje, SK 1:41.95 130

14 - 15 godina

1. Katja Tanaskoska 15 Skopje, SK 1:01.87 583 A
2. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 1:05.42 493 A
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.85 462 A
4. Dunja Barjaktarovic 15 Barakuda, BG 1:08.41 431 A
5. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 1:08.56 429 A
6. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 1:08.96 421 B
7. Lea Dorcic 14 Barakuda, BG 1:09.65 409 B
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

8. Milica Siljanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.40 396 B
9. Bojana Dojcinovik 14 Pilot Swim, SK 1:13.39 349 R

10. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.14 278
11. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.62 273
12. Isidora Nestorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.73 272
13. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.89 184

16 - 17 godina

1. Jana Milkovska 17 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.65 536 A
2. Iva Kitanovik 16 Orion, SK 1:03.79 532 A
3. Mia Dermendzieva 17 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:08.50 430 A
4. Sofija Trendafilova 16 Skopje, SK 1:10.95 387 B

18 godina i stariji

1. Melanija Simovska 18 Skopje, SK 1:09.73 407 B

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katja Tanaskoska 15 Skopje, SK 1:01.87 583 A
2. Jana Milkovska 17 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.65 536 A
3. Iva Kitanovik 16 Orion, SK 1:03.79 532 A
4. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 1:05.42 493 A
5. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.85 462 A
6. Dunja Barjaktarovic 15 Barakuda, BG 1:08.41 431 A
7. Mia Dermendzieva 17 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:08.50 430 A
8. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 1:08.56 429 A
9. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 1:08.96 421 B

10. Lea Dorcic 14 Barakuda, BG 1:09.65 409 B
11. Melanija Simovska 18 Skopje, SK 1:09.73 407 B
12. Milica Siljanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.40 396 B
13. Sofija Trendafilova 16 Skopje, SK 1:10.95 387 B
14. Toska Thaci 13 Step, PR 1:10.96 386 B
15. Teodora Kolceska 11 Mladost, SK 1:11.40 379 B
16. Riga Beqiri 13 Step, PR 1:11.54 377 B
17. Lea Selmani 13 Ilirida, FK 1:12.53 362 R
18. Bojana Dojcinovik 14 Pilot Swim, SK 1:13.39 349 R
19. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.22 338
20. Georgina Stavreska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.84 329
21. Masa Sevic 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:15.33 323
22. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 1:15.61 319
23. Nina Ivosevic 12 Barakuda, BG 1:17.69 294
24. Parga Abazi 10 Step, PR 1:18.60 284

Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 1:18.60 284
26. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.14 278
27. Melori Majstorska 12 Pilot Swim, SK 1:19.43 275
28. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 1:19.57 274
29. Ela Aisha Kaya 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.62 273
30. Isidora Nestorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.73 272
31. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 1:19.94 270
32. Mina Sekerinova 13 Skopje, SK 1:21.52 255
33. Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 1:23.53 237
34. Matea Jankoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:23.85 234
35. Teodora Majić 10 Vojvodina, NS 1:25.46 221
36. Snezana Stojkova 13 Skopje, SK 1:26.14 216
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

37. Andrea Stefanovska 11 Orion, SK 1:26.81 211
38. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 1:27.08 209
39. Tesa Bosancic 11 Vojvodina, NS 1:28.13 202
40. Nela Mladenovic 11 Skopje, SK 1:28.44 199
41. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:29.54 192
42. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 1:30.01 189
43. Zoja Ujkajdari 12 Skopje, SK 1:30.81 184
44. Katja Kalacoska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:30.86 184
45. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.89 184
46. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 1:33.19 170
47. Nadja Ivanova 11 Skopje, SK 1:38.66 143
48. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:40.64 135
49. Teodora Babikj 13 Skopje, SK 1:41.95 130
50. Kalina Hristovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:41.96 130
51. Mila Nacevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:49.49 105
52. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:51.88 98
53. Kaja Kostova 9 Student, SK 2:09.45 63


